7:00

7:01

7:03

7:05

7:08

7:10

7:15

7:25

7:35

7:40

7:45

7:50

7:55

8:00

8:04

8:05

8:10

8:30

AGENDA

Select Board Meeting
April 8, 2019 —7:00 pm
Town Offices
Call Meeting to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Approval of Agenda

Liquor License: Sunrise, please re approve for first class. See minutes 3/25.
Approval of Minutes from 03/25/2019

Citizen's Comments

Bridge Committee

MHG Solar

Windy Hollow Mobile Home Park: grant

Grant award stormwater Transfer station / Staso Road
Coin Drop Policy Updated

Manager's Update

Select Board Comments

Warrants for Approval

Purchase order for approval

Brief recap & items for follow up

Executive Sessions:

Real Estate 1VSA §313(a)(2)

Personnel 1VSA§313(3)(a)(3)

Labor Relations/ Contracts 1VSA §313(a)(1)

Adjourn



