## AGENDA Select Board Meeting April 8, 2019 – 7:00 pm

## Town Offices

7:00	Call Meeting to Order
7:01	Pledge of Allegiance
7:03	Approval of Agenda
7:05	Liquor License: Sunrise, please re approve for first class. See minutes 3/25.
7:08	Approval of Minutes from 03/25/2019
7:10	Citizen's Comments
7:15	Bridge Committee
7:25	MHG Solar
7:35	Windy Hollow Mobile Home Park: grant
7:40	Grant award stormwater Transfer station / Staso Road
7:45	Coin Drop Policy Updated
7:50	Manager's Update
7:55	Select Board Comments
8:00	Warrants for Approval
8:04	Purchase order for approval
8:05	Brief recap & items for follow up
8:10	Executive Sessions: Real Estate 1VSA §313(a)(2) Personnel 1VSA§313(3)(a)(3) Labor Relations/ Contracts 1VSA §313(a)(1)
8:30	Adjourn